REVISIONS
REV DATE E.C.0. DESCRIPTION
4
650.0
——||=—6.0(TYP)
574.0 :Vwo.olv
= — - - - - - - - - - - — _
m A
4-0110
440.0 381.0 508.0
AN e, |
O ——-—-— e
| |
ﬁﬁ.oﬁ%v
@@ege SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW 6 N A FLAT WASHER, M10X20, 1.5mm THK |PLATED STEEL|T0 BE ASSEMBLED ON THE BASE| 4
8] N A FLAT WASHER, M10X25, 2mm THK |PLATED STEEL|T0 BE ASSEMBLED ON THE BASE| 4
4 N A NUT, M10, NYLOCK PLATED STEEL|T0 BE ASSEMBLED ON THE BASE| 4
3 N A BOLT, M10X35, HEXHEAD PLATED STEEL]|T0 BE ASSEMBLED ON THE BASE| 4
2 185.660.007VG-R2 |[RUBBER FOOT RUBBER(SEE DETAILS) |T0 BE ASSEMBLED ON THE BASE| 4
1 185.600.085C-01 |IBASE PLATE ALUMINUM, 6mm THK]AS PER ABOVE DETAILS 1
ltem ltem DWG No. ltem Description ltem Mat'l Specs: Comments QrY
3 XX\XX\XXEQ DWG No:
2 XX /XX /XX 85.600.085C
NOTES: 1 [FIRST RELEASE| 08/13/14 BASE ST, TOLERANCES (mm) | WI. [ REV.
;_. mm—so<m m_l_>m_u mcomm. mm< Um_.>__|w U>._.m A_llom w>mv X +1.0mm xxx  +0.05mm
2. RUUBER FEET TO BE ASSEMBLED ON THE BASE PLATE Design: HL SCALE: xx  t0smm  ANGLE £t° 1
: 1:5 T'L: .
I “ ALUMINUM, BE = o,
>%_9 M @33 ._._I__A %wmmﬂoa. BC V2T 6W3




